Type 3SB / 3SBP
Slow Blow Fuse Series
belfuse.com/circuit-protection
3SB/3SBP Series, 6x32mm Glass Tube Slow Blow Fuse RoHS 2 Compliant
Description
6x32mm Slow Blow, glass tube body cartridge fuse designed, approved and complied
with UL and CSA standard 248-14.
Features

06X2 R [XXXX] -XX
0602R=3SB/0612R=3SBP; [XXX1]=Ampere Rating; XX=See Ordering Information as below
Mechanical Dimensions Ordering Information
*Ratings 5A and less have 0.032'' diameter lead;
Ratings 6A and above have 0.040'' diameter lead.
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Packaging Code Inside Tape Spacing
Bulk N/A 1000 33 / 32 N/A
Bulk (Pigtail Type) N/A 1000 33 / 32 N/A
Catalog
number
FGNO / Order Number
3SB 3SBP
3SB(P) 63-R 0602R0061-33 0612R0061-33
3SB(P) 80-R 0602R0081-33 0612R0081-33
3SB(P) 100-R 0602R0101-33 0612R0101-33
3SB(P) 125-R 0602R0121-33 0612R0121-33
3SB(P) 160-R 0602R0161-33 0612R0161-33
3SB(P) 200-R 0602R0201-33 0612R0201-33
3SB(P) 250-R 0602R0251-33 0612R0251-33
3SB(P) 300-R 0602R0301-33 0612R0301-33
3SB(P) 375-R 0602R0371-33 0612R0371-33
3SB(P) 500-R 0602R0501-33 0612R0501-33
3SB(P) 750-R 0602R0751-33 0612R0751-33
Catalog
number
FGNO / Order Number
3SB 3SBP
3SB(P) 1-R 0602R1001-33 0612R1001-33
3SB(P) 1.25-R 0602R1251-33 0612R1251-33
3SB(P) 1.6-R 0602R1601-33 0612R1601-33
3SB(P) 2-R 0602R2001-33 0612R2001-33
3SB(P) 2.5-R 0602R2501-33 0612R2501-33
3SB(P) 3-R 0602R3001-33 0612R3001-33
3SB(P) 4-R 0602R4001-33 0612R4001-33
3SB(P) 5-R 0602R5001-33 0612R5001-33
3SB(P) 6-R 0602R6001-33 0612R6001-33
3SB(P) 7-R 0602R7001-33 0612R7001-33
3SB(P) 8-R 0602R8001-33 0612R8001-33
3SB(P) 10-R 0602R9101-33 0612R9101-33
3SB(P) 12-R 0602R9121-33 0612R9121-33
3SB(P) 15-R 0602R9151-33 0612R9151-33
Specifications subject to change without notice
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: